
2024 Summer Programme 
 
 
Thurs 2 May  Congresbury     The Plough    7.30pm                                        
 
Thurs 9 May  Wrington            The Golden Lion    7.30pm 
 
Sat 11 May  Tredegar House Folk Festival    All Day 
    
Thurs 16 May   Rowberrow         The Swan    8pm 
   With Chalice Morris Men     
  
Thurs 23 May  Draycott    The Strawberry Special    8pm 
   With Wild Moon Morris                       
                          
Fri 31 May  Bath & West Show Shepton Mallet    All Day 
    
Tues 4 June  Chepstow Tour      8pm   
   With Cardiff Morris & Widders Border Morris      
             
Thurs 13 June  Berkeley               The Salutation    8pm           
   With Stroud Morris and Styx of Stroud 
                             
Thurs 20 June  Pensford   The Rising Sun    8pm      

    With Mr Wilkins Shilling           
 

Sat 22 June  Evesham National Morris Weekend    All Day 
 

Thurs 27 June  Bishops Sutton    The Red Lion    8pm          
   With Somerset Morris 
 
Thurs 4 July  Magor.   The Square: Wheatsheaf and Golden Lion 8pm 
   With Isca Morris 
          
Thurs 11 July  Priddy  The Queen Victoria   8pm          
                                                        
Sat 13 July   Victory Day of Dance Portsmouth    All Day   
         
Thurs 18 July  Bristol Baltic Wharf  The Cottage    8pm         
  
Thurs 25 July  Portishead The Port Bar    8pm  

Redcliffe Bay The Ship Inn    9pm 
 With Pigsty Morris               

 
Thurs 1 August   Clevedon            The Esplanade    8pm               
                               The Royal Oak    9pm   
                                
Sun 4 August  Sidmouth Folk Festival     All Day   
  
Thurs 8 August  Winford   The Prince of Waterloo   8pm 

   
Thurs 15 August  Nailsea  Micropub    7.30pm 
     The Ring O Bells    8:30pm 

 
Thurs 22 August  Axbridge  The Lamb     7.30pm  

 
Thurs 29 August  Clapton in Gordano The Black Horse   7.30pm 

 
Sat 31 August  Somerset Morris   50th Anniversary   Venue and time tbc 

         
Thurs 5 September Congresbury   The Plough    7.30pm 
 
Sat 21 September Cardiff Federation Day of Dance/AGM   All Day   
                    


